Saturday

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 12 December 2026

M5

richting Station Parkwijk

allGoe

Almere Stad, Station
Centrum

Almere Stad,
Stadhuisplein

Almere Stad,
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy
Schneiderweg

Almere Stad,
Bunuellaan

Almere Stad, Walt
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk
Almere Stad, Parkwijk
Zuid

Almere Stad, Parkwijk
Midden

Almere Stad, Station
Parkwijk

05:10

05:11

05:13

05:14

05:15

05:16

05:18

05:20

05:21

05:22

05:24

05:40

05:41

05:43

05:44

05:45

05:46

05:48

05:50

05:51

05:52

05:54

05:55

05:56

05:58

05:59

06:00

06:01

06:03

06:05

06:06

06:07

06:09

06:10

06:11

06:13

06:14

06:15

06:16

06:18

06:20

06:21

06:22

06:24

06:25

06:26

06:28

06:29

06:30

06:31

06:33

06:35

06:36

06:37

06:39

06:40

06:41

06:43

06:44

06:45

06:46

06:48

06:50

06:51

06:52

06:54

06:55

06:56

06:58

06:59

07:00

07:01

07:03

07:05

07:06

07:07

07:09

07:10

07:11

07:13

07:14

07:15

07:16

07:18

07:20

07:21

07:22

07:24

07:25

07:26

07:28

07:29

07:30

07:31

07:33

07:35

07:36

07:37

07:39

07:40

07:41

07:43

07:44

07:45

07:46

07:48

07:50

07:51

07:52

07:54

07:57

07:58

08:00

08:01

08:02

08:03

08:05

08:07

08:08

08:09

08:11

08:12

08:13

08:15

08:16

08:17

08:18

08:20

08:22

08:23

08:24

08:26

08:26

08:27

08:29

08:30

08:31

08:32

08:34

08:36

08:37

08:38

08:40

08:41

08:42

08:44

08:45

08:46

08:47

08:49

08:51

08:52

08:53

08:55



Almere Stad, Station

08:51 09:01 09:11 09:21 09:31 09:41 09:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41 10:51 11:01

Centrum
Almere Stad,

~ad 08:52 09:02 09:12 09:22 09:32 09:42 09:52 10:02 10:12 10:22  10:32  10:42 10:552  11:02
Stadhuisplein
Almere Stad, 08:54  09:04 09:14 09:24 09:34 09:44 09:54 10:04 10:14 10:24 10:34 10:44 10:54 11:04
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta 08:55 09:05 09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy

_ 08:56  09:06 09:16 09:26 09:36 09:46 09:56 10:06 10:16 10:26 10:36 10:46 10:56 11:06
Schneiderweg
Almere Stad, 08:57 09:07 09:17 09:27 09:37 09:47 09:57 10:07 10:17 10:27 10:37 10:47 10:57  11:07
Bunuellaan
Almere Stad, Walt 08:59  09:09 09:19 09:29 09:39  09:49  09:59  10:09 10:19  10:29  10:39  10:49  10:59  11:09
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk ~ 09:01  09:11  09:21  09:31  09:41 09:51 10:01 10:11 10:21 10:31 10:41  10:51 11:01  11:11
QLTdere Stad, Parkwilk 59,05 09:12  00:22  09:32  09:42  09:52  10:02 10112 10:22  10:32 1042 10:52  11:02  11:12
Q'irgjgi Stad, Parkwilk 55,53 09:13  09:23  09:33  09:43  09:53  10:03  10:13  10:23  10:33 1043  10:53  11:03  11:13
Almere Stad, Station  o.oc  09:15 09:25 09:35 09:45 09:55 10:05 10:15 10:25 10:35 10:45 10:55 11:05 11:15
Parkwijk
Almere Stad, Station ..., 17,57 11:31  11:41  11:51  12:01 12:11  12:21  12:31  12:41  12:51  13:01  13:11  13:21
Centrum
Almere Stad,

. . 11:12 11:22 11:32 11:42 11:52 12:02 12:12 12:22 12:32 12:42 12:52 13:02 13:12 13:22
Stadhuisplein
Almere Stad, - 11:14 11224  11:34  11:44 11:54  12:04 12:14 12:24 12:34 12:44 12:54 13:04 13:14 13:24
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta 11:15 11:25 11:35 11:45 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:15  13:25
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy

. 11:16 11:26 11:36 11:46 11:56 12:06 12:16 12:26 12:36 12:46 12:56 13:06 13:16 13:26
Schneiderweg
Almere Stad, 11:17 1127  11:37  11:47 11:57  12:07 12:17  12:27  12:37  12:47  12:57  13:07  13:17  13:27
Bunuellaan
Almere Stad, Walt 11:19 1129  11:39  11:49  11:559 12:09  12:19  12:29  12:39  12:49  12:59  13:09  13:19  13:29
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk ~ 11:21  11:31  11:41  11:51  12:01 12:11  12:21  12:31  12:41 1251 13:01  13:11  13:21  13:31
QLTdere Stad, Parkwilk ;55 99.32 1142 1152 12002 12012 12022 12:32 12:42  12:52  13:02 1312 1322 13:32
Cllir;‘j;i Stad, Parkwilk 1,53 1733 1143 11:53 1203 12:13 12023 12:33  12:43 1253 13:03 13113 1323 13:33
Almere Stad, Station .., 17,35 1145 11:55 12:05 12:15 12:25 12:35 12:45 12:55 13:05 13:15 13:25 13:35

Parkwijk



Almere Stad, Station

13:31  13:41 13:51 14:01 14:11 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 15:01 15:11 15:21 15:31 15:41
Centrum
Almere Stad,

~ad 13:32 1342  13:52  14:02 14:12  14:22  14:32  14:42 1452 15:02  15:12 1522  15:32 15:42
Stadhuisplein
Almere Stad,

: , 13:34  13:44 13:54 14:04 14:14 14:24 14:34  14:44 14:54  15:04 15:14 15224 15:34  15:44
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta 13:35  13:45 13:55 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35  15:45
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy

_ 13:36  13:46 13:56 14:06 14:16 14:26 14:36 14:46 14:56  15:06 15:16 15:26 15:36  15:46
Schneiderweg
Almere Stad, 13:37  13:47 13:57 14:07 14:17 1427 14:37 14:47 14557  15:07 15:17 1527 15:37  15:47
Bunuellaan
Almere Stad, Walt 13:39  13:49  13:59  14:09 14:19  14:29  14:39  14:49 14:59  15:09  15:19  15:29  15:39  15:49
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk ~ 13:41  13:51  14:01 14:11 14:21 14:31 14:41 14:51 1501 15:11 15221 15:31 15:41  15:51
QLTdere Stad, Parkwilk 3.5 1352 14:02 14112 1422 14:32  14:42  14:52  15:02  15:12 1522 15:32 1542  15:52
Q'irgjgi Stad, Parkwilk 3.5 1353 14:03  14:13 1423 14:33 14143 14:53  15:03  15:13 1523 15:33 1543  15:53
Almere Stad, Station ., 13.55 14:05 14:15 14:25 14:35 14:45 14:55 15:05 15:15 15:25 15:35 15:45 15:55
Parkwijk
Almere Stad, Station ..., 1601 16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51  18:01
Centrum
Almere Stad, 15:52  16:02 16:12 16:22 16:32 16:42 16:52 17:02 17:12 17:22 17:32 17:42 17:52  18:02
Stadhuisplein
Almere Stad, - 15:54 16:04 16:14 16:24 16:34 16:44 16:54 17:04 17:14 1724 17:34 17:44 17:54  18:04
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta 15:55  16:05 16:15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55  18:05
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy

. 15:56 16:06 16:16 16:26 16:36 16:46 16:56 17:06 17:16 17:26 17:36 17:46 17:56 18:06
Schneiderweg
Almere Stad, 15:57 16:07 16:17 16:27 16:37 16:47 16:57 17:07 17:17 17:27 17:37 17:47 17:57  18:07
Bunuellaan
Almere Stad, Walt 15:50  16:09 16:19 16:29 16:39 16:49 16:59 17:09 17:19 17:29 17:39 17:49 17:59  18:09
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk ~ 16:01  16:11 16:21 16:31 16:41 16:51 17:01 17:11 17:21 17:31 17:41 17:51  18:01  18:11
QLTdere Stad, Parkwilk 005 16112 1622 16:32 16142 1652 17:02  17:12  17:22  17:32  17:42  17:52  18:02  18:12
Cllir;‘j;i Stad, Parkwilk 1003 1613 16:23  16:33 1643  16:53  17:03  17:13  17:23  17:33 1743 17:53  18:03 18113
Almere Stad, Station , ..c  16.15 16:25 16:35 16:45 16:55 17:05 17:15 17:25 17:35 17:45 17:55 18:05 18:15

Parkwijk



Almere Stad, Station

18:11 18:21 18:32 18:50 19:01 19:12 19:27 19:42 19:57 20:12 20:27 20:42 20:57 21:12

Centrum
Almere Stad,

~ad 18:12 1822 18:33 1851 19:02 19:13  19:28  19:43  19:58  20:13  20:28  20:43  20:58  21:13
Stadhuisplein
Almere Stad, 18:14 18:24  18:35 18:53 19:04 19:15 19:30 19:45 20:00 20:15 20:30 20:45 21:00 21:15
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta 18:15 18:25 18:36 18:54 19:05 19:16 19:31 19:46 20:01  20:16 20:31 20:46 21:01 21:16
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy

_ 18:16 1826  18:37  18:55 19:06  19:17 19:32  19:47  20:02  20:17  20:32  20:47 21:02  21:17
Schneiderweg
Almere Stad, 18:17 18:27 18:38 18:56 19:07 19:18 19:33  19:48  20:03  20:18 20:33 20:48 21:03 21:18
Bunuellaan
Almere Stad, Walt 18:19 1829  18:40  18:58  19:09 19:20 19:35 19:50  20:05 20:20 20:35  20:50 21:05  21:20
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk ~ 18:21  18:31  18:42  19:00 19:11 19:22  19:37  19:52  20:07 20:22  20:37  20:52 21:.07  21:22
QLTdere Stad, Parkwilk 4055 1832 1843 19:01  19:12  19:23  19:38  19:53  20:08  20:23  20:38  20:53  21:.08  21:23
Q'irgjgi Stad, Parkwilk ;053 1833 1844  19:02  19:13 1924  19:39  19:54  20:09  20:24  20:39  20:54  21:09  21:24
Almere Stad, Station ,.,:  1g:35 18:46 19:04 19:15 19:26 19:41 19:56 20:11 20:26 20:41 20:56 21:11 21:26
Parkwijk
Almere Stad, Station .., 51.42  21:57 22:12  22:26 22:41 22:56 23:11 23:26 23:41 23:56 00:11 00:26 00:41
Centrum
Almere Stad, 21:28  21:43 21:58 22:13  22:27  22:42 22:57 23:12 2327 23:42 23:57 00:12 0027  00:42
Stadhuisplein
Almere Stad, - 21:30  21:45 22:00 22:15 22:29 22:44 22:59 23:14 2329  23:44 23:59  00:14 00:29  00:44
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta 21:31  21:46 22:01 22:16 22:30 22:45 23:00 23:15 23:30 23:45 00:00 00:15 00:30  00:45
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy

, 21:32  21:47  22:02 22:17 22:31 22:46 23:01 23:16 23:31 23:46 00:01 00:16 00:31  00:46
Schneiderweg
Almere Stad, 21:33  21:48 22:03 22:18 22:32  22:47 23:02 23:17 23:32 23:47 00:02 00:17 00:32  00:47
Bunuellaan
Almere Stad, Walt 21:35  21:50 22:05 22:20 22:34 22:49 23:.04 23:19 23:34 23:49 00:04 00:19 00:34  00:49
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk ~ 21:37  21:52  22:07 22:22  22:36 22:51 23:06 23:21 23:36 23:51 00:06 00:21 00:36  00:51
QLTdere Stad, Parkwilk o) .38 51:53  22:08  22:23  22:37  22:52  23:07  23:22  23:37  23:52  00:07 00222  00:37  00:52
Cllir;‘j;i Stad, Parkwilk 51,39 5154 22:00 22024  22:38  22:53  23:08 2323 23:38  23:53  00:08 00:23  00:38  00:53
Almere Stad, Station ,,.\,  51:56 22:11 22:26 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25 23:40 23:55 00:10 00:25 00:40 00:55

Parkwijk



Almere Stad, Station
Centrum

Almere Stad,
Stadhuisplein

Almere Stad,
Flevoziekenhuis
Almere Stad, Greta
Garboplantsoen
Almere Stad, Romy
Schneiderweg

Almere Stad,
Bunuellaan

Almere Stad, Walt
Disneyplantsoen
Almere Stad, Danswijk
Almere Stad, Parkwijk
Zuid

Almere Stad, Parkwijk
Midden

Almere Stad, Station
Parkwijk

00:56

00:57

00:59

01:00

01:01

01:02

01:04

01:06

01:07

01:08

01:10

01:32

01:33

01:35

01:36

01:37

01:38

01:40

01:42

01:43

01:44

01:46

02:04

02:05

02:07

02:08

02:09

02:10

02:12

02:14

02:15

02:16

02:18

02:35

02:36

02:38

02:39

02:40

02:41

02:43

02:45

02:46

02:47

02:49



