

**Saturday**

Only valid: 15 February 2026 - 12 December 2026

**M5**  
**richting Station Parkwijk**

<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>05:10</b>	<b>05:40</b>	<b>05:55</b>	<b>06:10</b>	<b>06:25</b>	<b>06:40</b>	<b>06:55</b>	<b>07:10</b>	<b>07:25</b>	<b>07:40</b>	<b>07:57</b>	<b>08:12</b>	<b>08:26</b>	<b>08:41</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	05:11	05:41	05:56	06:11	06:26	06:41	06:56	07:11	07:26	07:41	07:58	08:13	08:27	08:42
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	05:13	05:43	05:58	06:13	06:28	06:43	06:58	07:13	07:28	07:43	08:00	08:15	08:29	08:44
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	05:14	05:44	05:59	06:14	06:29	06:44	06:59	07:14	07:29	07:44	08:01	08:16	08:30	08:45
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	05:15	05:45	06:00	06:15	06:30	06:45	07:00	07:15	07:30	07:45	08:02	08:17	08:31	08:46
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	05:16	05:46	06:01	06:16	06:31	06:46	07:01	07:16	07:31	07:46	08:03	08:18	08:32	08:47
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	05:18	05:48	06:03	06:18	06:33	06:48	07:03	07:18	07:33	07:48	08:05	08:20	08:34	08:49
Almere Stad, Danswijk	05:20	05:50	06:05	06:20	06:35	06:50	07:05	07:20	07:35	07:50	08:07	08:22	08:36	08:51
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	05:21	05:51	06:06	06:21	06:36	06:51	07:06	07:21	07:36	07:51	08:08	08:23	08:37	08:52
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	05:22	05:52	06:07	06:22	06:37	06:52	07:07	07:22	07:37	07:52	08:09	08:24	08:38	08:53
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>05:24</b>	<b>05:54</b>	<b>06:09</b>	<b>06:24</b>	<b>06:39</b>	<b>06:54</b>	<b>07:09</b>	<b>07:24</b>	<b>07:39</b>	<b>07:54</b>	<b>08:11</b>	<b>08:26</b>	<b>08:40</b>	<b>08:55</b>

<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>08:51</b>	<b>09:01</b>	<b>09:11</b>	<b>09:21</b>	<b>09:31</b>	<b>09:41</b>	<b>09:51</b>	<b>10:01</b>	<b>10:11</b>	<b>10:21</b>	<b>10:31</b>	<b>10:41</b>	<b>10:51</b>	<b>11:01</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	08:52	09:02	09:12	09:22	09:32	09:42	09:52	10:02	10:12	10:22	10:32	10:42	10:52	11:02
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	08:54	09:04	09:14	09:24	09:34	09:44	09:54	10:04	10:14	10:24	10:34	10:44	10:54	11:04
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	08:55	09:05	09:15	09:25	09:35	09:45	09:55	10:05	10:15	10:25	10:35	10:45	10:55	11:05
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	08:56	09:06	09:16	09:26	09:36	09:46	09:56	10:06	10:16	10:26	10:36	10:46	10:56	11:06
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	08:57	09:07	09:17	09:27	09:37	09:47	09:57	10:07	10:17	10:27	10:37	10:47	10:57	11:07
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	08:59	09:09	09:19	09:29	09:39	09:49	09:59	10:09	10:19	10:29	10:39	10:49	10:59	11:09
Almere Stad, Danswijk	09:01	09:11	09:21	09:31	09:41	09:51	10:01	10:11	10:21	10:31	10:41	10:51	11:01	11:11
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	09:02	09:12	09:22	09:32	09:42	09:52	10:02	10:12	10:22	10:32	10:42	10:52	11:02	11:12
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	09:03	09:13	09:23	09:33	09:43	09:53	10:03	10:13	10:23	10:33	10:43	10:53	11:03	11:13
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>09:05</b>	<b>09:15</b>	<b>09:25</b>	<b>09:35</b>	<b>09:45</b>	<b>09:55</b>	<b>10:05</b>	<b>10:15</b>	<b>10:25</b>	<b>10:35</b>	<b>10:45</b>	<b>10:55</b>	<b>11:05</b>	<b>11:15</b>
<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>11:11</b>	<b>11:21</b>	<b>11:31</b>	<b>11:41</b>	<b>11:51</b>	<b>12:01</b>	<b>12:11</b>	<b>12:21</b>	<b>12:31</b>	<b>12:41</b>	<b>12:51</b>	<b>13:01</b>	<b>13:11</b>	<b>13:21</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	11:12	11:22	11:32	11:42	11:52	12:02	12:12	12:22	12:32	12:42	12:52	13:02	13:12	13:22
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	11:14	11:24	11:34	11:44	11:54	12:04	12:14	12:24	12:34	12:44	12:54	13:04	13:14	13:24
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	11:15	11:25	11:35	11:45	11:55	12:05	12:15	12:25	12:35	12:45	12:55	13:05	13:15	13:25
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	11:16	11:26	11:36	11:46	11:56	12:06	12:16	12:26	12:36	12:46	12:56	13:06	13:16	13:26
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	11:17	11:27	11:37	11:47	11:57	12:07	12:17	12:27	12:37	12:47	12:57	13:07	13:17	13:27
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	11:19	11:29	11:39	11:49	11:59	12:09	12:19	12:29	12:39	12:49	12:59	13:09	13:19	13:29
Almere Stad, Danswijk	11:21	11:31	11:41	11:51	12:01	12:11	12:21	12:31	12:41	12:51	13:01	13:11	13:21	13:31
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	11:22	11:32	11:42	11:52	12:02	12:12	12:22	12:32	12:42	12:52	13:02	13:12	13:22	13:32
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	11:23	11:33	11:43	11:53	12:03	12:13	12:23	12:33	12:43	12:53	13:03	13:13	13:23	13:33
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>11:25</b>	<b>11:35</b>	<b>11:45</b>	<b>11:55</b>	<b>12:05</b>	<b>12:15</b>	<b>12:25</b>	<b>12:35</b>	<b>12:45</b>	<b>12:55</b>	<b>13:05</b>	<b>13:15</b>	<b>13:25</b>	<b>13:35</b>

<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>13:31</b>	<b>13:41</b>	<b>13:51</b>	<b>14:01</b>	<b>14:11</b>	<b>14:21</b>	<b>14:31</b>	<b>14:41</b>	<b>14:51</b>	<b>15:01</b>	<b>15:11</b>	<b>15:21</b>	<b>15:31</b>	<b>15:41</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	13:32	13:42	13:52	14:02	14:12	14:22	14:32	14:42	14:52	15:02	15:12	15:22	15:32	15:42
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	13:34	13:44	13:54	14:04	14:14	14:24	14:34	14:44	14:54	15:04	15:14	15:24	15:34	15:44
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	13:35	13:45	13:55	14:05	14:15	14:25	14:35	14:45	14:55	15:05	15:15	15:25	15:35	15:45
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	13:36	13:46	13:56	14:06	14:16	14:26	14:36	14:46	14:56	15:06	15:16	15:26	15:36	15:46
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	13:37	13:47	13:57	14:07	14:17	14:27	14:37	14:47	14:57	15:07	15:17	15:27	15:37	15:47
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	13:39	13:49	13:59	14:09	14:19	14:29	14:39	14:49	14:59	15:09	15:19	15:29	15:39	15:49
Almere Stad, Danswijk	13:41	13:51	14:01	14:11	14:21	14:31	14:41	14:51	15:01	15:11	15:21	15:31	15:41	15:51
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	13:42	13:52	14:02	14:12	14:22	14:32	14:42	14:52	15:02	15:12	15:22	15:32	15:42	15:52
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	13:43	13:53	14:03	14:13	14:23	14:33	14:43	14:53	15:03	15:13	15:23	15:33	15:43	15:53
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>13:45</b>	<b>13:55</b>	<b>14:05</b>	<b>14:15</b>	<b>14:25</b>	<b>14:35</b>	<b>14:45</b>	<b>14:55</b>	<b>15:05</b>	<b>15:15</b>	<b>15:25</b>	<b>15:35</b>	<b>15:45</b>	<b>15:55</b>
<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>15:51</b>	<b>16:01</b>	<b>16:11</b>	<b>16:21</b>	<b>16:31</b>	<b>16:41</b>	<b>16:51</b>	<b>17:01</b>	<b>17:11</b>	<b>17:21</b>	<b>17:31</b>	<b>17:41</b>	<b>17:51</b>	<b>18:01</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	15:52	16:02	16:12	16:22	16:32	16:42	16:52	17:02	17:12	17:22	17:32	17:42	17:52	18:02
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	15:54	16:04	16:14	16:24	16:34	16:44	16:54	17:04	17:14	17:24	17:34	17:44	17:54	18:04
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	15:55	16:05	16:15	16:25	16:35	16:45	16:55	17:05	17:15	17:25	17:35	17:45	17:55	18:05
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	15:56	16:06	16:16	16:26	16:36	16:46	16:56	17:06	17:16	17:26	17:36	17:46	17:56	18:06
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	15:57	16:07	16:17	16:27	16:37	16:47	16:57	17:07	17:17	17:27	17:37	17:47	17:57	18:07
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	15:59	16:09	16:19	16:29	16:39	16:49	16:59	17:09	17:19	17:29	17:39	17:49	17:59	18:09
Almere Stad, Danswijk	16:01	16:11	16:21	16:31	16:41	16:51	17:01	17:11	17:21	17:31	17:41	17:51	18:01	18:11
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	16:02	16:12	16:22	16:32	16:42	16:52	17:02	17:12	17:22	17:32	17:42	17:52	18:02	18:12
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	16:03	16:13	16:23	16:33	16:43	16:53	17:03	17:13	17:23	17:33	17:43	17:53	18:03	18:13
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>16:05</b>	<b>16:15</b>	<b>16:25</b>	<b>16:35</b>	<b>16:45</b>	<b>16:55</b>	<b>17:05</b>	<b>17:15</b>	<b>17:25</b>	<b>17:35</b>	<b>17:45</b>	<b>17:55</b>	<b>18:05</b>	<b>18:15</b>

<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>18:11</b>	<b>18:21</b>	<b>18:32</b>	<b>18:50</b>	<b>19:01</b>	<b>19:12</b>	<b>19:27</b>	<b>19:42</b>	<b>19:57</b>	<b>20:12</b>	<b>20:27</b>	<b>20:42</b>	<b>20:57</b>	<b>21:12</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	18:12	18:22	18:33	18:51	19:02	19:13	19:28	19:43	19:58	20:13	20:28	20:43	20:58	21:13
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	18:14	18:24	18:35	18:53	19:04	19:15	19:30	19:45	20:00	20:15	20:30	20:45	21:00	21:15
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	18:15	18:25	18:36	18:54	19:05	19:16	19:31	19:46	20:01	20:16	20:31	20:46	21:01	21:16
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	18:16	18:26	18:37	18:55	19:06	19:17	19:32	19:47	20:02	20:17	20:32	20:47	21:02	21:17
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	18:17	18:27	18:38	18:56	19:07	19:18	19:33	19:48	20:03	20:18	20:33	20:48	21:03	21:18
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	18:19	18:29	18:40	18:58	19:09	19:20	19:35	19:50	20:05	20:20	20:35	20:50	21:05	21:20
Almere Stad, Danswijk	18:21	18:31	18:42	19:00	19:11	19:22	19:37	19:52	20:07	20:22	20:37	20:52	21:07	21:22
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	18:22	18:32	18:43	19:01	19:12	19:23	19:38	19:53	20:08	20:23	20:38	20:53	21:08	21:23
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	18:23	18:33	18:44	19:02	19:13	19:24	19:39	19:54	20:09	20:24	20:39	20:54	21:09	21:24
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>18:25</b>	<b>18:35</b>	<b>18:46</b>	<b>19:04</b>	<b>19:15</b>	<b>19:26</b>	<b>19:41</b>	<b>19:56</b>	<b>20:11</b>	<b>20:26</b>	<b>20:41</b>	<b>20:56</b>	<b>21:11</b>	<b>21:26</b>
<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>21:27</b>	<b>21:42</b>	<b>21:57</b>	<b>22:12</b>	<b>22:26</b>	<b>22:41</b>	<b>22:56</b>	<b>23:11</b>	<b>23:26</b>	<b>23:41</b>	<b>23:56</b>	<b>00:11</b>	<b>00:26</b>	<b>00:41</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	21:28	21:43	21:58	22:13	22:27	22:42	22:57	23:12	23:27	23:42	23:57	00:12	00:27	00:42
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	21:30	21:45	22:00	22:15	22:29	22:44	22:59	23:14	23:29	23:44	23:59	00:14	00:29	00:44
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	21:31	21:46	22:01	22:16	22:30	22:45	23:00	23:15	23:30	23:45	00:00	00:15	00:30	00:45
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	21:32	21:47	22:02	22:17	22:31	22:46	23:01	23:16	23:31	23:46	00:01	00:16	00:31	00:46
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	21:33	21:48	22:03	22:18	22:32	22:47	23:02	23:17	23:32	23:47	00:02	00:17	00:32	00:47
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	21:35	21:50	22:05	22:20	22:34	22:49	23:04	23:19	23:34	23:49	00:04	00:19	00:34	00:49
Almere Stad, Danswijk	21:37	21:52	22:07	22:22	22:36	22:51	23:06	23:21	23:36	23:51	00:06	00:21	00:36	00:51
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	21:38	21:53	22:08	22:23	22:37	22:52	23:07	23:22	23:37	23:52	00:07	00:22	00:37	00:52
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	21:39	21:54	22:09	22:24	22:38	22:53	23:08	23:23	23:38	23:53	00:08	00:23	00:38	00:53
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>21:41</b>	<b>21:56</b>	<b>22:11</b>	<b>22:26</b>	<b>22:40</b>	<b>22:55</b>	<b>23:10</b>	<b>23:25</b>	<b>23:40</b>	<b>23:55</b>	<b>00:10</b>	<b>00:25</b>	<b>00:40</b>	<b>00:55</b>

---

<b>Almere Stad, Station Centrum</b>	<b>00:56</b>	<b>01:32</b>	<b>02:04</b>	<b>02:35</b>
Almere Stad, Stadhuisplein	00:57	01:33	02:05	02:36
Almere Stad, Flevoziekenhuis	00:59	01:35	02:07	02:38
Almere Stad, Greta Garboplantsoen	01:00	01:36	02:08	02:39
Almere Stad, Romy Schneiderweg	01:01	01:37	02:09	02:40
Almere Stad, Bunuellaan	01:02	01:38	02:10	02:41
Almere Stad, Walt Disneyplantsoen	01:04	01:40	02:12	02:43
Almere Stad, Danswijk	01:06	01:42	02:14	02:45
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Zuid	01:07	01:43	02:15	02:46
Almere Stad, Parkwijk Midden	01:08	01:44	02:16	02:47
<b>Almere Stad, Station Parkwijk</b>	<b>01:10</b>	<b>01:46</b>	<b>02:18</b>	<b>02:49</b>